

DATE

Change Order

DATE

PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001	OWNER:		
Morningside Elementary School	DATE : July 28, 2015	ARCHITECT:		
Parking Lot Expansion		CONTRACTOR:		
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: Y15004	FIELD:		
Phillips Brothers Construction	CONTRACT DATE: June 15, 2015			
120 Insanity Lane Vine Grove, KY 40175	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	OTHER:		
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLL	OWS: d amount attributable to previously executed Co	netruction Change Directives		
The date of commencement shall be changed		No Dollar Change		
The original Contract Sum was		\$84,800.00		
The net change by previously authorized (\$ 0.00		
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Or		\$ 84,800.00 \$ 0.00		
The Contract Sum will be unchanged by the new Contract Sum including this Cha		\$ 84,800.00		
The Contract Time will be unchanged by a The date of Substantial Completion as of t				
been authorized by Construction Change I	changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Orective until the cost and time have been agreed is executed to supersede the Construction Change	d upon by both the Owner and		
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.			
RBS Design Group, P.S.C.	Phillips Brothers Construction	Elizabethtown Independent Board of Education		
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	OWNER (Firm name)		
Architecture, 723 Harvard Drive, Owenshore, Kentucky 42301	120 Insanity Lane, Vine Grove, KY 40175	219 Helm Street, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701		
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	ADDRESS		
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)		
Craig Thomas		Jon Ballard		
(Typed name)	(Typed name)	(Typed name)		
July 28, 2015				

DATE

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 702 KAR 4:160

CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

INFORMATION FORM

			Y-340			
BG #: <u>15-145</u> Change Orde						
	District	Facil	*	oralida Elema Oaka	School	
District: Elizabethtown Ind.	_ Code: <u>152</u>	Nam		ngside Elem. Scho		
Project: Morningside Elem. Parking day(s)	g Lot Expansion 1	Γime Exten	sion Requi	red: Yes No	o If yes, by	A STATE OF THE STA
Date of Change Order: 7/28/15	Change Or	der Amour	it: 🔲 Inci	rease 🗌 Decrea	se 🛭 Unchange	ed
Contractor / Vendor Name: Phillips	Bros. Construction		Bid	Package No.: <u>G.C</u>	·	
1. This Requested Change Order Amount + / -						0.00
2. Remaining Construction Cont	ingency Balance: ((including lir	e 1 above)	\$	4,2	40.00
		ALL TOUR CONTRACTOR				N 1
3. Change in A/E Fee for this Char	nge Order +/-			\$		None
4. Change in CM Fee for this Char				\$		N/A
Note: Change Orders equal to o	or greater than \$25, cessary.	000 shall	be submitt	ed to KDE with de	etail cost breakdo	own.
Contract change requested by:] Local Board of Ed	lucation	⊠ Genera	al Contractor	Architect/Engine	er
Construction Manager	Code Enforcemer	nt Official	Other:			
Contract change reason code:	Reduction of Scor	pe	☐ Expans	sion of Scope	Improved Plans/	Specs
☐ Found Condition ☐	Code Compliance	;	Other:	Couldn't start wor		
Change Order Description and Ju	ıstification:	Cos	t Benefit to			
The date of commencement shall July 21, 2015.	be changed to	N/A				
	zed to support the c	ost associakdown wh	ated with th ich separat	is change order? es labor, material,	profit and overhea	ad.
Cost Breakdown:		T		D 51 8 O	d* Dand 9 Inc.	
Total Change Order Amt.:	Labor		erials	Profit & Overhea	d* Bond & Insur	ance
\$ Of at Tatal Change Order Amt :	\$	\$	W-00-0	\$	9	
% of Total Change Order Amt.: %	%	erre cana is amounted.	%	de constant de con	%	%
*Profit & Overhead shall not exceed	15% of net cost of c	hange orde	r			
Is the cost for this change order su	ipported by an alterr	nate bid or	competitive	price quote(s)?		
☐ Yes ☒ No If no, explain wh	y <u>No dollar change</u>	<u>e</u>	// _			
	-		Hy		<u>7/28/15</u>	
Board of Education Designee's Signature	Date		Archited's	Signature	Date	
Finance Officer's Signature	Date		Construction	on Manager's Sign	ature Date	